Area of Application

Self-tapping screw with sharp tip designed
for installation/assembly of sheet metal indo-
ors.

Description
The screw is produced in hardened carbon

steel with bright zinc plated surface treatment.

Specification

Material
Surface treatment
Corrosion categories

The screw has a round head with a PZ bit
drive. Made according to ISO 7049.

Installation

Recommended rpm during assembly 1800-
2500/min. Pre-drill the material according to
table 11, Technical data.

RXS bright zinc plated

Hardened steel SAE1018 (SS1370)
According to ISO 7049 5um

C1

Self-tapping screw with round head PZ. ISO 7049. Bright

zinc plated

ESSBOX
Dimension

Item no. @xLmm
61070047 3.5x9.5
61070016 3.5x13
61070023 3.5%x16
61070030 3.5%x19
61070139 4.2x9.5
61070054 4.2x13
61070078 4.2x16
61070085 4.92%22
61070108 4.2x25
61070115 4.2x32
61070122 4.2x38
61070221 4.8x9.5
61070146 4.8%x13
61070153 4.8x16
61070177 4.8x19
61070184 4.8x22
61070191 4.8x25
61070208 4.8x32
61070214 4.8x38

ESSBOX Qty/
size pack.
102 200
102 200
102 200
102 200
102 200
102 200
102 200
202 200
202 200
202 200
202 200
202 200
202 200
202 200
202 200
202 200
202 200
202 200
304 200
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